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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $220.00 $370.00 ($150.00)  0.24  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.24
20 SPOT Totals: $370.00 $220.00 ($150.00)

5 $143.50 $15.60 $127.90  0.16  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.16
5 SPOT Totals: $15.60 $143.50 $127.90 

2 $21.60 $0.00 $21.60  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $130.00 $0.00 $130.00  0.14  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $98.50 $11.11 $87.39  0.11  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $60.00 $0.00 $60.00  0.06  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.37
BEST BET Totals: $11.11 $340.10 $328.99 

40 $340.00 $310.00 $30.00  0.37 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.37
BOTTOM S Totals: $310.00 $340.00 $30.00 

32 $26.00 $6.00 $20.00  0.03  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $6.00 $26.00 $20.00 

2 $298.00 $230.75 $67.25  0.32  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $600.00 $602.50 ($2.50)  0.65  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,031.00 $708.50 $322.50  1.11  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $624.15 $582.00 $42.15  0.67  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,052.75 $2,043.60 ($990.85)  1.14  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $30.00 $10.00 $20.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $156.50 $12.00 $144.50  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $192.50 $305.00 ($112.50)  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $98.00 $43.25 $54.75  0.11  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $29.50 $0.00 $29.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.00 $4.00 ($2.00)  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $70.75 $38.00 $32.75  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.53
MEAN GR Totals: $4,579.60 $4,185.15 ($394.45)

4 $271.50 $250.00 $21.50  0.29  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.30
MONEYBAL Totals: $250.00 $281.50 $31.50 

8 $6,836.20 $3,362.50 $3,473.70  7.39  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.39
PENNY Totals: $3,362.50 $6,836.20 $3,473.70 

8 $347.95 $30.00 $317.95  0.38  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.38
PENY Totals: $30.00 $347.95 $317.95 

1 $483.00 $574.50 ($91.50)  0.52  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,427.35 $3,407.95 ($980.60)  2.62  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,455.80 $1,658.74 $797.06  2.66  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,088.45 $774.97 $313.48  1.18  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $890.55 $849.95 $40.60  0.96  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $889.45 $1,376.64 ($487.19)  0.96  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $260.70 $211.48 $49.22  0.28  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $149.75 $1,361.89 ($1,212.14)  0.16  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $59.30 $202.80 ($143.50)  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $151.20 $205.30 ($54.10)  0.16  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $33.00 $8.00 $25.00  0.04  0.68  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

12 $1.40 $0.50 $0.90  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

 9.61
Regular Totals: $10,632.72 $8,889.95 ($1,742.77)

40 $3.20 $0.00 $3.20  0.00  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.00
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $3.20 $3.20 

1 $20,267.82 $13,355.20 $6,912.62  21.92  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

2 $16,661.70 $11,863.80 $4,797.90  18.02  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $676.75 $503.00 $173.75  0.73  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $864.00 $889.60 ($25.60)  0.93  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $167.75 $13.20 $154.55  0.18  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 41.78
SPOTLITE Totals: $26,624.80 $38,638.02 $12,013.22 

2 $1,028.00 $1,050.04 ($22.04)  1.11  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $21,983.15 $18,868.46 $3,114.69  23.77  0.79  0.19SUPERSP

4 $8,504.50 $6,223.87 $2,280.63  9.20  0.64  0.06SUPERSP

5 $456.50 $70.00 $386.50  0.49  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $59.75 $6.66 $53.09  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 34.64
SUPERSP Totals: $26,219.03 $32,031.90 $5,812.87 

40 $189.00 $152.00 $37.00  0.20 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.20
TOP S Totals: $152.00 $189.00 $37.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $92,472.47 $72,563.36 $19,909.11 
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